
Chronobiology & Sleep Institute 

Seminar Series 2020-2021 

Collaboration. Connection. 
Conversation 

 
Virtual Meeting Link:  https://bluejeans.com/383847744 

 

Date  Featured Speaker Host 
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 
12:00-1:00 pm 

Katja Lamia, PhD 
Scripps Research Institute 

Georgios Paschos  

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 
12:00-1:00 pm 

Ronald Davis, PhD 
Stanford University 

David Raizen 

Friday, November 20, 2020 
9:00-10:00 am 

James Jepson, PhD  
University College London 

Jini Naidoo 

Friday, December 4, 2020 
9:00-10:00 am 

Nick Franks, FRSB 
Imperial College, London 

Shinjae Chung 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 
12:00-1:00 pm 

Jeffrey Haspel, PhD  
WUSTL, School of Medicine 

Shaon Sengupta 

Friday, February 5, 2021 
12:00-1:00 pm 

Filip Swirski, PhD 
Harvard Medical School 

Sigrid Veasey 

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 
12:00-1:00 pm 

Laura Lewis, PhD 
Boston University 

Ron Anafi 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 
12:00-1:00 pm 

Dragana Rogulja, PhD 
Harvard Medical School 

Sigrid Veasey 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 
8:00-9:00 am 

Clare Anderson, PhD 
Monash University, Australia 

Ron Anafi 
CANCELED 

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 
9:00-10:00 am 

Vladyslav Vyazovskiy, PhD 
University of Oxford 

Shinjae Chung 

 

Scheduling Contact:  Jennifer Hunter nhunter@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 


